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199202030000
03736

02/03/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

386 760 6 102 Lot#:19 Book:6
Pg:102
Desc:SHADOW
BROOK.

199202090000
04333

02/09/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

389 712 Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
MARGIN OF
PELHAM
HELENA
ROAD

199201220000
02133

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 211 11 122 Lot#:21
Book:11
Pg:122
Desc:AUDUBO
N FOREST,
1ST ADDITION

199201220000
02153

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 213

199201220000
02182

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC.

384 216

199201220000
02196

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC.

384 216

199201220000
02205

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 206

199201220000
02224

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 215

199201220000
02264

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 207

199201220000
02283

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 208 8 166 Lot#:33 Book:8
Pg:166
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 1ST
ADDITION,
PHASE II

199202190000
05378

02/19/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

389 715

199202190000
05397

02/19/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

389 716

199202190000
05424

02/19/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WHITE,
TERRY J &
MARIE E

389 711

199202190000
05433

02/19/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

389 714 Lot#:41 Blk:1
Desc:WILDEW
OOD VILLAGE,
5TH ADDITION



199202190000
05447

02/19/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

389 713 9 1 Lot#:79 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

199203120000
07215

03/12/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

394 114 7 62 Lot#:39 Book:7
Pg:62
Desc:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES, 2ND
ADDITION

199204020000
30381

04/02/1992
11:55:39

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RUGGLES,
DAVID W

399 444 10 50 Lot#:18
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:A & B

199204130000
43331

04/13/1992
03:33:42

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES, TED
H

15 50 Lot#:272
Book:15 Pg:50

199204060000
34211

04/06/1992
03:38:55

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STAPLES,
ROBERT M

400 338 6 72 Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:72

199204150000
46331

04/15/1992
03:22:12

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
ROBERT A

14 89 Lot#:3 Book:14
Pg:89

199204160000
47791

04/16/1992
02:41:13

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMPBELL,
DAN

7 101 Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:101

199204240000
57241

04/24/1992
10:40:01

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARTON,
LARRY J

12 21 Lot#:19
Book:12 Pg:21

199205110000
79401

05/11/1992
04:00:58

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE 13 101 Lot#:15
Book:13
Pg:101

199205280000
95191

05/28/1992
10:34:59

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE 7 145 Lot#:1 Blk:0002
Book:7 Pg:145

199206020000
99681

06/02/1992
01:23:42

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHANNON,
DAVID
KENNETH

8 114 Lot#:21 Book:8
Pg:114

199206030001
00121

06/03/1992
09:26:44

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE 7 85 Lot#:57 Book:7
Pg:85

199206090001
06791

06/09/1992
10:19:42

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE 6 136 Lot#:22 Book:6
Pg:136

199207010001
27851

07/01/1992
10:56:43

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
SCOTT D

199207070001
32931

07/07/1992
02:59:02

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES PARTON,
LARRY J

199207150001
41521

07/15/1992
04:06:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES CREWS,
TOMMYE
PRIEST


