Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= TROY & NICHOLS INC; Date Recorded= 1992; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199202030000 03736	02/03/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	386	760	6	102		Lot#:19 Book:6 Pg:102 Desc:SHADOW BROOK.
199202090000 04333	02/09/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	389	712				Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:W1/2 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH MARGIN OF PELHAM HELENA ROAD
199201220000 02133	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	211	11	122		Lot#:21 Book:11 Pg:122 Desc:AUDUBO N FOREST, 1ST ADDITION
199201220000 02153	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	213				
199201220000 02182	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC.	384	216				
199201220000 02196	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC.	384	216				
199201220000 02205	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	206				
199201220000 02224	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	215				
199201220000 02264	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	207				
199201220000 02283	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	208	8	166		Lot#:33 Book:8 Pg:166 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 1ST ADDITION, PHASE II
199202190000 05378	02/19/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	389	715				
199202190000 05397	02/19/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	389	716				
199202190000 05424	02/19/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WHITE, TERRY J & MARIE E	389	711				
199202190000 05433	02/19/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	389	714				Lot#:41 Blk:1 Desc:WILDEW OOD VILLAGE, 5TH ADDITION

	00/40/4000	TD 0) / 0	I	1.00101115151	T=====.	T	T	Τ_	1,	1 === 1
199202190000 05447	02/19/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	389	713	9		Lot#:79 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
199203120000 07215	03/12/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	394	114	7	62	Lot#:39 Book:7 Pg:62 Desc:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES, 2ND ADDITION
199204020000 30381	04/02/1992 11:55:39	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUGGLES, DAVID W	399	444	10	50	Lot#:18 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:A & B
199204130000 43331	04/13/1992 03:33:42	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES, TED H			15	50	Lot#:272 Book:15 Pg:50
199204060000 34211	04/06/1992 03:38:55	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STAPLES, ROBERT M	400	338	6	72	Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:72
199204150000 46331	04/15/1992 03:22:12	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, ROBERT A			14	89	Lot#:3 Book:14 Pg:89
199204160000 47791	04/16/1992 02:41:13	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMPBELL, DAN			7	101	Lot#:12 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:101
199204240000 57241	04/24/1992 10:40:01	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARTON, LARRY J			12	21	Lot#:19 Book:12 Pg:21
199205110000 79401	05/11/1992 04:00:58	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE				13	101	Lot#:15 Book:13 Pg:101
199205280000 95191	05/28/1992 10:34:59	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE				7	145	Lot#:1 Blk:0002 Book:7 Pg:145
199206020000 99681	06/02/1992 01:23:42	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHANNON, DAVID KENNETH			8	114	Lot#:21 Book:8 Pg:114
199206030001 00121	06/03/1992 09:26:44	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE				7	85	Lot#:57 Book:7 Pg:85
199206090001 06791	06/09/1992 10:19:42	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE				6	136	Lot#:22 Book:6 Pg:136
199207010001 27851	07/01/1992 10:56:43	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, SCOTT D					
199207070001 32931	07/07/1992 02:59:02	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARTON, LARRY J					
199207150001 41521	07/15/1992 04:06:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CREWS, TOMMYE PRIEST					